
Tagore International School, Vasant Vihar
CBSE Board Examination Date Sheet - 2026

Class – XII

Day/ Date Subject & Code

Wednesday, 18 February Physical Education (048)

Friday, 20 February Physics (042)

Tuesday, 24 February Accounts (055)

Thursday, 26 February Geography (029)

Friday, 27 February Painting (049)

Saturday, 28 February Chemistry (043)

Thursday, 05 March Psychology (037)

Monday, 09 March Mathematics (041)

Thursday, 12 March English Core (301)

Saturday, 14 March Home Science (064)

Wednesday, 18 March Economics (030)

Monday, 23 March Political Science (028)

Wednesday, 25 March Computer Science (083)

Thursday, 26 March Biology (044)

Saturday, 28 March Business Studies (054)

Monday, 30 March History (027)


